LIGBT MASTERS - 01-16-2022
Herrill Lanes, New Hyde Park, NY

Handicap 50 And Over - All series listed include handicap

Hometown

Series

Kenneth Wright
David Cincotta
Mitch Benov
Stanley Waite
Bob Kenny
Glenn Buchanan
Ken Bruce
Peter Parenti
Shoghi Lawsin
John Coughlan
Pak Wong

Kyle Lathen
Dexter Wharton
Rich Palumbo
Chappell Jamison
Nick Vaccaro
Archie Nabas
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Peter DiStefano
Denis Mendelson

N
(W)

Handicap 49 And Under - All series

Peter Libranti
Jayson Holley
Ryon Lee

Paige Sztabnik
Brian Trumpy
Andre McDuffie
Sandra Maresca
Carolyn Willis
Gregory Schultz

LCoNOTUVID, WN PR

Scratch Division

1 Stanley Waite
2 Joe LaBargo
3 Sal Yannacone
4 Joe Scianna

Isagani Chacon, IJr.

Brooklyn, NY

N Babylon, NY
Seaford, NY

Dover, DE
Hicksville, NY

New York, NY
Oceanside, NY
Bayville, NY
Astoria, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
New York, NY
Bronx, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Levittown, NY
White Plains, NY
Floral Park, NY
Queens Village, NY
College Point, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Levittown, NY

listed include handicap

Wantagh, NY

Rosedale, NY

Holbrook, NY

Cold Spring Harbor, NY
Commack, NY

Floral Park, NY
Mamaroneck, NY
Bethpage, NY

New Hyde Park, NY

Dover, DE
Bayside, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY

1060
1106
1092
1014
1069
1040
1023
1005
1044

965
954
927
959

Earnings

$1,000
$600
$300
$300



5 Sandra Maresca Mamaroneck, NY 955 $150

6 Jose Perez E Elmhurst, NY 891 $150
7 Darryl McDuffie Floral Park, NY 924 $150
8 Guy Sereno West Hempstead, NY 923 $150

$2,800

Total Prize Fund $12,500



